v
Q
Q
D
—
O
>
O
—_—
O
-
S—
@)
®
O
Q
®
—
O
2
-
w
b
-
Q
Q
o
|
Q
-d
s
Q
<
o
O,

74
e

'* q i
4 .:-,:':: »
. L ] #
e e
= gy
= e
-":" -
e
e ol
s
o b
s 3 e A
msage .:.*" ::*:-:-.-.'.-::; ::-*' S o Ty '_ x W o o _::f" R g

|
§
:
3
:

The Georgetown Independent/Acton Free Press cannot
be responsible for the cost of more than one
incorrect insertion. Any errors in the Classified
Section should be called to the attention of the
Classified Department after the first insertion.

Adjustments are made to the degree the error
reduced the value of the ad.

Call 905-873-0301
8:30 a.m. to 5 p.m. Monday to Friday

m Apartments
condos for sale .

PERFECT starter home available in Georgetown.
Beautifully decorated two storey, two bedroom,
coach home condo.Super condition, with large
sundrenched patio. Comes with many extra's.
Contact John or Paula. 905-877-2958 evenings

m Industrial
/commerclal space

1080 sq. ft. sprinkled, overhead door and small
office. Call Knolcrest Centre 877-0202

COMMERCIALspace, downtown Georgetown. 600
sq. ft., heated and air conditioned, now available, $400
mth. 877-5206 until 5 p.m. and 877-2964 after 5 p.m.

PRIME commercial in Georgetown, 600 to 2300
sq. ft., full height basement. Good parking. Call
Peter 877-5211

150 office & retall

YRGETOWN Downtown, 200, 600, 2300. sq. ft.,
Rrime office/retail space. Prime location. Free
customer and employee parking. Free 600 - 2300
storage space with each unit. Guaranteed lowest rent.
905-877-7177

m financial
anni
INTEGRATED

PLANNING

SERVICES

BRIAN GOODLET CLU.,CH.F.C.
CHARTERED FINANCIAL CONSULTANT

877-5129

Al - A.AAAA. CASH
Emergency first time borrowers, furniture,
auto,business or personal etc. NO CREDIT
CHECK. Mon - Sat. 8:30 am - 10:00 pm.
When the banks says no A.A.A.CASH says
yes.

Call: (416)630-0012 or (416)630-0013

Business Service

166

KIMAID Housecleaning and Commercial services,for
commercial and residential cleaning, bonded and
insured. References available. We provide in depth
cleaning. For free estimates call 877-0045

m Apartments &
flats for rent

1 bedroom apt. available immediately, $575. month.
2 appliances, heat. Call 877-2872

2 bedroom apt. for rent in Hillsburgh, laundromat,
additional storage, lots of parking.
Avail.immediately.(519) 855-4914

-
2 bedroom basement apt., available Mar. 1st.,

large yard, $650/mth. Call Cheryl, 873-0300

2 bedroom basement apart. for rent, 4 appl. walkout
and shared parking, $750., utiliies inc. 877-9611avalil.
Feb. 1

GEORGETOWN
3 BEDROOM
& appliances, quiet street, close to all

amenities, available immediately.

Call: (905)459-7459
leave message

bedroom, Downtown Georgetown, $700. per
iIncludes heat, water, parking and laundry. You pay
hydro. Very quiet small apt. building. Suit middle age
person(s). No pets. Call 877-7982 between 5 p.m.
and 9 p.m. ONLY!

Bright 2 bedroom apt., walking distance toDowntown
and "GO", $665/mth, first & last. 877-4264 and
leave message.

KCTON. 1 bedroom, large living room, eat-in kitchen,
fridge & stove, 1 park, all inclusive, center of town,
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Apartments & flats
for rent

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new 1 bedroom
apartments with all fumishings (TV,bed and sofa) utiliies
and linen. $100. per week and up. For good people.
877-8866

BACHELOR apartment for rent, fireplace, $500/mth,
utilities included. 873-0261

BACHELOR in new building, Downtown Georgetown,
$465. includes heat, hydro, air conditioning. Feb. 1.
905-877-7177

BASEMENT bachelor apartment, $450. inclusive,
suit non-smoking working person. 873-1070

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom $536. plus utilities,
required-first/last month, plus references. No pets.
519-853-0100, after 4 p.m. 877-0696

DOWNTOWN Acton, one bedroom basement apt.

newly renovated. Appliances, one parking space, utilities
included. Separate entrance. 853-0860 or 853-3030

ERIN, 2 bedroom apt. in triplex, private entrance, lots
of parking, huge lot, fridge, stove, close to schools
and shopping. First & last. (519) 833-0177, 519-833-
2324

FOR RENT IN GEORGETOWN

2 bedroom apartment
fridge & stove, free parking.

$700. plus utilities.

Call 905-876-0650

GEORGETOWN large bachelor apt., in small
apartment building, available immediately, no pets,
$510/mth. (905)846-2522

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom basement apt.,
separate entrance, appliances, shared laundry.
Avail. Feb. 1/95.$600. includes utilities. 873-
7505,877-1343

GEORGETOWN,UPPER level, 2 bedroom apt.,
Mar. 1, parking. $750. , separate entrance. 873-9815

One bedroom apartment, one bachelor apt. avail.
Jan. 1. (519) 853-3785 or 853-0596

ONE bedroom apt. lower level of triplex, good
parking, $525. per month, plus hydro. 877-6649

ACTON,one bedroom basement apt., private
entrance, parking, utilities included, avail Feb. 1st.
$600. (519)853-2819/853-1753

PIZZA store for sale or rent,2 bedroom apt. available
Feb. 1.Call after 3 p.m.(416)782-8104 (416)494-
3125

Two bedroom apartment in Acton, $600. month
plus utilities, call Mike or Charlie. (519) 853—-1730

'I:E Houses for rent

5 rooms for 2 adults, furnished apartment, no
smoking, parking for 2 cars, located in Bolton.
(905)857-1742

ACTON, 2 bedroom upstairs of house, yard, driveway,
$600. plus hydro, references. Avail. Feb. 1,873-0598

ACTON, bungalow, 2 + bedrooms, double garage,
newly decorated, $959. plus utilities. No-pets (519)
8530336

AVAILABLE Feb. 16, 3 bedroom renovated older
home in Georgetown. Main floor laundry, new
kitchen, skylights, great bathroom. First & last,
references. $1100. mo. plus utilities, no appliances.
Call Glenda Hughes, Johnson & Associates. 877-5165

HWY. 7 west of Acton, 3 bedroom brick bungalow,
barn & 10 acres. Available Feb. 1st. (905)877-3810

Townhouses
for rent

NEW 2 bedroom townhome, close to "GO", avail. Feb.
1st., $900 plus utilities, references, 874-2215 days.

Rooms for rent
& wanted

Furnished room for rent, close to shopping, parking.
Call 873-3069

' E E storage

PARK& STORE - year round any size RV, boat,
Vehicle or trailer to 40 ft., $25 per mth. Security fenced.
(905) 846-8411
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Blue Springs
Realty
(Halton) Corp.

| Call Heather
for your
Real Estate needs
(519)

853-2086

Heather (Whiting)
Scotland
Associate Broker

1 FAMILY CHIROPRACTIC CENTRE

DR. GABOR MADARASZ

Special interest - auto injuries.

Help Line 873-1871
80 Guelph St., Suite 1, Georgetown

Foot Care Specialist Custom Made Orthosis

BETTY E. McTAGUE
CHIROPODIST

Foot Health begins with the Ist Step,
by putting your best? foot forward.

9669 8th Line St.
Georgetown, Ontario
L7G 4S5

For Appt. (905) 702-0111
Fax (905) 702-0112

If You Would Like
To Advertise In
This Spot

| Please Call

Carol or Mary

it 873-0301

ACTON Hall for rent, banquet and functions, caters
dinners and buffets. Please contact Margaret 877-
7960

BALLINAFAD hall for rent. Banquets, weddings,
dances. Call J. Buston. 877—-2091 or 877-6639

MASONIC Hall for rent for banquets & functions.
877—4002 or 877-0435: The Order of the Eastern
Star caters dinners, buffets, lunches. Please contact
873-1521

Vacation

resorts

ST. Petersburg, Florida - 3 bedroom double mobile,
2 washrooms, family room, fully furnished, overlooking
pond. $28,500 U.S.: 2 bedroom double mobile, 2
washrooms, Florida room, fully furnished, overlooking
pond. $22,000 U.S. Call Pam 905-454-4646

TIME Share for sale, Mar. 4 - Mar. 18th in North Miami

1 Beach, 1 bedroom, ocean front. Call 873-0606 or 873-

2329

Rentals
FREEPORT Bahamas - 2 weeks, 1 bedroom
apartment, sleeps 4, casino, golf 1/4 mile. March 18

to April 1st. $900. Canadian. 519-853-1357

Market basket

300

APF - All types available. 40¢ |b. #7 Hwy. to Dublin
Line(1st rd. west of Acton)north to first stop(Halton
Hills/Erin Boundary line)west 200 yards. Open all winter,
Saturday & Sunday only!

EEI Health & Fitness

HEALTH & FITNESS
DIRECTORY
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* NEW VEHICLES

* LOW DAILY 7 WEEKLY RATES
* INSURANCE REPLACEMENT
* LOCAL PICK-UP & DELIVERY

WEEKEND SPECIAL
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